

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35512/2011

SUBHASH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURU TEG BAHADUR HOSP.GOV.TOF NCT DELHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 830 of 2012
(With office report)

Date: 20/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.
Mr. Alex Joseph, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Rajasree Ajay, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None for the petitioner.
The ld. Counsel for the respondent is present.
Final chance is granted for filing counter affidavit on record.
List again on 4.12.2012.

|
|

|
|

|(M.A.SAYEED)
|REGISTRAR

|
|

hj